
WPS BULLETIN 
Friday 15th June 2018 

 

Stars of the Week What’s On ? 
 

Clubs in green ARE running  
Clubs in red are NOT running 

 
 

Monday 18th June 
 
KG- F4 Form photograph   
3.30 - 4.15pm   F1 & F2  Tennis 
4.15 - 5.00pm  F3 - F6 Tennis 
 
Tuesday 19th June 
 
8.10am   F5 Maths Club 
12.35pm   F1 & F2 Dance 
2.00pm   F3 & F4  Cricket v Ryley’s 
2.30pm   KG Stretch-n-Grow 
3.30 - 4.15pm  Reception Sports Club 
4.00 - 5.00pm  F3 - F6 Athletics 
4.00 - 5.00pm  F3 - F6 Orchestra 
 
Wednesday 20th June 
 
EYFS Barnardo’s Big Toddle 
10.55am    F3 & F6 Library Club 
12.35pm  Chamber Choir 
2.00pm  F3- F6 Inter House High Jump 
2.30pm  KG Dance 
3.30 - 4.10pm  Rec - F2 Tap Dancing                                              
4.00 - 5.00pm  F3 & F4 All Star Cricket 
 
Thursday 21st June 
 
WPS Sports Day 
8.10am  F2 Computing Club   
1.15pm   KG Tennis Tykes 
3.30 - 4.15pm Rec - F2 Library Club 
4.00 - 5.00pm F3 - F5 Rounders 
4.00 - 5.00pm F6 Art Club 
 
Friday 22nd June 
 
12.35pm        School Council 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Merits & Courtesies 
 

Bronze Merit 
 
 

Well done to Sulayman in F3 who earned his Bronze Merit 
badge this week. 

 

Silver Merit 
 

 

Well done to Ameerah in F5; Torin in Reception and Paige in 
F4 who have all earned their Silver Merit badge this week. 

 
 

Gold Courtesy 
 
 

Well done to Federico in F1 and Ellie in F2 who have both 
earned their Gold Courtesy badge this week. 
 

 

Gold Merit 
 

 

Well done to Conrad, Oscar and Harrison in F1 and Ellie,   
Sophia and Elise in F2 who have all earned their Gold Merit 
badge this week. 

Dates for your diary: 
 
 

Tuesday 26th June 
5.00- 7.00pm Rec -F6 Parents’ Evening 
 

Thursday 28th June 
4.15- 6.15pm Rec– F6 Parents’ Evening 
 

Saturday 30th June 
11.00am - 2.00pm Parents’ Committee Summer Fair 
 

Friday 6th July 
7.00pm F5 & F6 Play Performance for parents 
 

Wednesday 11th July 
9.15am EYFS Special Assembly 
 

Friday 13th July 
Reception - F6 Speech Day 


